www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton 600
6C
6C
A5 HP and below listed for Group B.
BPlease consult factory.
ACE explosionproof
variable frequency drives
Utilizes Eaton’s PowerXL DG1 drives

NPlease consult factory.
ODI option does not denote a 240 VAC supply voltage capability of the VFD.  Please contact factory if a 240 VAC VFD is required.
Ordering information:
Horsepower rating
Base cat. #
Nominal HP
(kW)
Max.
disconnect
rating
amperage
Disconnect
fuse rating
Enclosure
size
460V input
rating
amperage
Max. output
rating
amperage
Power loss
(watts)
Temperature
rating
ACE-DG1-1 1.0 (.75) 30 10 1 2.0 2.2 48 T6
ACE-DG1-2 2.0 (1.5) 30 10 1 3.2 4.3 71 T6
ACE-DG1-3 3.0 (2.2) 30 10 1 4.5 5.6 82 T6
ACE-DG1-5 5.0 (3.0) 30 15 1 7.1 7.6 99 T6
ACE-DG1-7 7.5 (5.5) 30 20 2 10.2 12.0 483 T4A
ACE-DG1-10 10.0 (7.5) 30 30 2 13.0 16.0 539 T4A
ACE-DG1-15 15.0 (11.0) 60 35 2 19.5 23.0 598 T4A
ACE-DG1-20 20.0 (15.0) 60 50 2 25.1 31.0 719 T4A
ACE-DG1-25 25.0 (18.5) 60 60 2 31.6 38.0 764 T4A
ACE-DG1-30 30.0 (22.0) 100 80 2 37.2 46.0 821 T4A
ACE-DG1-40 40.0 (30.0) 100 100 3 48.3 61.0 909 T4A
ACE-DG1-50 50.0 (37.0) 200 110 3 60.4 72.0 1076 T4A
ACE-DG1-60 60.0 (45.0) 200 125 3 71.6 87.0 1222 T4A
ACE-DG1-75 75.0 (55.0) 200 175 3 89.2 105.0 1271 T4A
ACE-DG1-100 100.0 (75.0) 200 175 3 115.3 140.0 1482 T4A
Part number example
ACE-DG1-60-CC-PT
Horsepower rating
ACE-DG1-60